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Sunday, January 11, 2015

Time: 2:00 P.M.

Event: Pre-Swearing-in Ceremony-Prayer Service
Location: Memorial Moravian Church

St. Thomas, Virgin Islands

Sunday, January 11, 2015

Time: 5:00 P.M.

Event: Pre-Swearing-in Meet & Greet
Location: Franklin Powell Park

Cruz Bay, St. John

Monday, January 12, 2015

Time: 10:00 AM

Event: Swearing-In Ceremony- Oath of Office
Location: David Monsanto Band Stand

Emancipation Garden
St. Thomas, Virgin Islands

Monday, January 12, 2015
Time: 11:15 A M.
Event: Organization of 31% Legislature of the Virgin Islands

Earle B. Ottley Legislature Hall
St. Thomas, Virgin Islands



Tuesday,

January 13, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Wednesday, January 14, 2015
Time: 4:00 P.M
Event: Post-Swearing-in Ceremony-Prayer Service
Location: St .Ann Catholic Church
St. Croix, Virgin Islands
Wednesday, January 14, 2015
Time: 6:00 P.M.
Event: Post-Swearing-in Meet & Greet
Location: Innovative Business Center Atrium
St. Croix, Virgin Islands
Thursday, January 15, 2015
RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK
Friday, January 16, 2015
RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK
Monday, January 19, 2015
HOLIDAY MARTIN LUTHER KING JR., DAY
Tuesday, January 20, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK



Wednesday, January 21, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Thursday, January 22, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Friday, January 23, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK



